1/1

bharatkosh f gov-in
r:eiprt Pe1161Government bf tndia Re

I I
Transaction Ref.No. 1206250005979 Dated: Jun 722025 10:'t4AM

Received from MR. ABHISHEK AGNIHOTRI with Transaction Ref .No.

1206250005979

Dated Jun 12 2025 1O:44AM the sum of INR 1700 (One Thousand Seven
Hundred Onlv ) through lnternet based Online payment in the account of

SALE OF GAZETTE (PAO PRINTING. NEW DELHI). , my minor son abhishek

apnihori to Daras aEnihotri.

Disclaimer:- This is a system tenerated electronic receipt, hence no physical signature